L WarmDrinks ¢

140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148

Nonalcohlic Drinks

150
151
162
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
169

161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168

. Spirits |

200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210

211
212

Cup of Coffee
Cappuccino
Espresso

Espresso Macchiato
Doppelter Espresso
Latte Macchiato
Mokka greek coffee
Hot Chocolate

Tea

1.9
Coca Cola
2,10

Colalight "~
Fanta "?°
Spezi

Sprite 2

1,259

Bitter Lemon '*

Ensinger Bio Gourmet
Ensinger Bio Gourmet
Ensinger Bio Gourmet
Ensinger Bio Gourmet
Icetea

Capri Sonne

medium
medium
still

still

031
031
031
031
031
021
0251
0,751
0251
0,751

041
021

3,00
3,50
3,00
3,00
4,00
4,50
3,00
4,00
3,00

3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
2,50
5,50
2,50
5,50
4,00
1,00

Juices and Nectars from Vaihinger

Orange-juice
Apple-juice natural
Red grape-juice
Tomato-juice

Black Currant-nectar
Maracuja-nectar
Juice - Schorle
Juice - Schorle

Metaxa 5stars !
Metaxa 7stars !
Metaxa 40vyears '
Metaxa PrivatReserve '
Scotch Whisky
Ouzo Plomari
Williams Christ
Obstwasser
Grappa

Averna
Ramazzotti

Fernet Branca
Mob

021
021
021
021
021
021
021
041

2 ¢l
2 cl
2 cl
2 ¢l
4cl
2cl
2cl
2cl
2cl
2cl
2cl

2cl
2cl

2,50
2,50
2,50
2,50
2,50
2,50
2,50
3,50

4,00
4,50
5,50
7,00
5,50
2,50
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
6,50

Wine /Champagner ¢

170

171
172

173
174

175

176

180

181

182

183

185
186
187

190
193
194

Beer

220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231

White Wine open

Moshofilero 021 5,00
Q.b.A.-dry
Imiglykos semi-sweet 021 5,00

Retsina Malamatina - dry 0,251 Bo. 5,00
resinous aroma and flavour

Retsina Malamatina 051 Bo. 8,00
Unterturkheimer Riesling 021 5,00
quality-wine

Rosé¢ Wine  open

Cambas 021 5,00
dry

Imiglykos 021 5,00
semi-sweet

Red Wine  open

Agioritiko 021 5,00
Q.b.A. from Nemea Pelopones,dry

Naoussa 021 5,00
quality-wine, dry

Imiglykos 021 5,00
semi-sweet

Unterturkheimer Trollinger 021 5,00

Qualitatswein

Schorle white 0251 3,50
Schorle rose’ 0251 3,50
Schorle red 0251 3,50

Prosecco/ Champagner

Prosecco 0751 32,00
Moet Chandon 0,751 80,00
Veuve Clicquot 0,751 80,00

Dinkelacker CD Pils on draught 031 3,00
Cluss Kellerpils on draught 031 3,00

Dinkelacker Privat on draught 031 3,00
Dinkelacker Privat on draught 051 3,50

Sanwald wheat on draught 031 3,00
Sanwald wheat on draught 051 8,50
Radler ondraught 031 3,00
Radler ondraught 051 8,50
Sanwald crystalwheat bottle 051 3,50
Sanwald wheat dark bottle 051 3,50
Dinkelacker alcoholfree bottle 0331 3,00
Sanwald Sportweizen bottle 051 3,50

wheat alcoholfree

Inclusiv-prices

MENU

deu

Restaurant

reks




240 Quzo Plomari 2cl 2,50
241 Quzo Plomari on ice 4cl 4,00
242 QOuzo Plomari 021 11,00
243 CampariOrange/Soda ' 4cl 550
244 Martini Bianco / Rosso 5c¢l 5,50
245 Prosecco glass 0,11 5,50
246 Aperol onice orsoda ' 4 ¢l 5,00
247 Sherry dry or medium 4cl 5,00
248  Sanbitter nonalcoholic '* 011 5,00
249  Prosecco Aperol '/ 011 6,00
250  Aperol Spritz 4 021 6,50

Cold Entrees

1

~

11

19

30

Feta -cheese 9,00
with fresh tomatoes and olives-oil

Tarama red caviare-cream 6,00
Kopanisti greek cheese-cream 6,00
Zaziki 6,00
greek yoghurt with cucumber and garlic
Brusceta ,le Grek” 7,50

pitta with fresh tomatoes,
oregano and feta-cheese

Dolmadakia
grape leaves stuffed with minced meat, 2
rice and 2 sauces

9,00

Gigantes baked 7,00
giant beans in tomato-sauce

Fresh champignons 8,50
in garlic-butter and herbs

Grilled oyster-mushrooms 10,50
Roasted eggplants and cougettes 8,00
with zaziki

Saganaki baked greek feta-cheese 10,00
Octopus grilled 16,50
Garides Saganaki 16,00
King Prawns with tomato-sauce

and feta-cheese

Greek mixed appetizer-plate 13,50

Tomato-cream-soup 5,00
with basilkum and cream

French onion-soup 5,00
Schwébische Fladle-soup 5,00
Mushroom-cream-soup 5,00

40
41

42

43

45

46

50

51
52

Fish Specialities

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

Baker's Oven Specialities

80

82

83

Mixed salad 5,50
Choriatiki small 5,50
greek farmer salad

Choriatiki big 10,50
greek farmer salad

Salad-plate ,le Grek” assorted salads

with cockerel-brisket-fillet 13,00
with salmon-fillet slices 15,00
Grilled Scampi 15,00
on fresh leaf lettuce and garlic-bread
Seafood salad 14,50
on recommendation to our salads 2.00
Pitta-bread

round flat loaf 3,50
Garlic-bread 1.00
Bread ’

All salads served with bread, olives-oil and vinegar

Calamares 19,50
with vegetables and rice

Garides 26,00
grilled gambas/shrimps

with side dishes on recommend

Grilled Salmon 20,00
with butter-noodles

Fillet of pike perch 21,00
in dill-sauce, potatoes and spinache

Dorad Royal grilled 23,50
with vegetables andrice

Sea Wolf grilled 23,50
with vegetables and rice

Kritharoto 23,00

greek rice noodles,
with king prawns an calamares

Moussaka a typical greek speciality
eggplants-souffle with potato-slices,
minced meat,

au gratin with bechamel-sauce and salad

Juvetsi Kritharaki 19,00
veal with rice noodles, cheese 15 00
and salad Senior Citizens

Stifado 19,00
veal with cooked onions, tomato-sauce
and salad

Kleftiko

Lamb-meat baked in aluminium foil,
with tomatoes, feta-cheese, peperoni,
baked potatoes and salad

16,00

20,00

Meat Specialities €

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

Souvlaki 17,50
pork-filet with red pepper and onions on spit,
wild potatoes and zaziki seniors 14,50

Bifteki minced meat stuffed with feta-cheese, 16,00
french fries and zaziki

Souvlaki Special 18,50
breast of a fowl (chicken) on a spit,

with bacon and assorted side-dish
Rump-steak 2250
with herb butter and fried potatoes

Stuffed Pork-Filet with feta-cheese, 20,50
tomato-sauce, rice and vegetables  seniors 17,00
Chicken-breast-filet 18,00
with grilled vegetables and side salad
Soutzouki 18,00
in basil-sauce, with rice and vegetables
Lamb-cutlets grilled 23,00
with vegetables and fried potatoes seniors 18,50
.le Grek” -platter 17,00
bifteki, farmer-spit, gyros,

rice and wild potatoes

Farmer-platter 21,00
lamb-spit, lamb-filet, lamb-cutlet,

vegetables and rice

Lamb-fillets grilled 24,00
in rosemary sauce, with vegetables and rice
Schwébisches Pfannle 19,50
pork-fillet-medaillons seniors 16,00

inriesling-wine-cream,
champignons, spétzle (noodles) and salad

Roast Beef with Onions 24,50
with spatzle and fried potatoes
Gyros 15,50

with french fries, zaziki and salad

Gyros-Teller
souvlaki, gyros, lamb-cutlet,
french fries and zaziki

seniors13,50

17,00

Greek farmer’s -salad instead mixed salad - surcharge 2,50 €

For our young Guests

110 Children Cutlet (Schnitzel) Cent 850
with french fries and spatzle
111 Gyros Cent 850
with french fries and ketchup
112 Souvlaki Cent 850
with french fries and ketchup
Erlauterungen der Zusatzstoffe:
1) mit Farbstoff 4) chininhaltig 7) geschwarzt
2) mit Konservierungsstoff — 5) mit Antioxydationsmittel 8) geschwefelt
3) mit SUBungsmittel 6) mit Geschmacksverstérker  9) coffeinhaltig

10) mit Phenylalaninquelle

Vegetarian Dishes €

100

101
102

103

104

105

106
107

Sesam-zucchini patty 12,50
on salads, with garlic dip
Vegetable-plate 12,50

Greek potatoes 11,50
au gratin with feta cheese and vegetables

Cheese-spéatzle (noodles) 12 00
with roasted onions and salad '
Tagliatelle 10,50
in light basilicum-creamsauce

Spaghetti 9,50
in spicy tomato-sauce

Spaghetti with vegetables 11,00
Gemista

filled pepper, with rice and feta cheese 13,00

Side Dishes

120
121
122
124
125
126
127
128
129

123

Ratatouille 4,00
Leaves-spinache 4,00
Broccoli 4,00
French fries 4,00
Fried potatoes 4,00
Wild potatoes 4,00
Oven-potatoes greek style 4,00
Rice 4,00
Spatzle (noodles) 4,00
Spétzle with sauce 5,50

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

138

Galaktomburiko 7,50
flaky pastry filled with semolina cream

and vanilla-ice-cream

Greek Yoghurt 7,50
with honey and walnuts

Sorbet-platter 8,00
cassiss-sorbet and lemon-sorbet

fresh fruits and raspbeery-cream (froth)
Tiramisu ,Deux Greks” 8,50
Creme Brulée 8,50
Coupe ,le Grek” 8,00

walnut-, chocolate- and vanilla ice-cream,
with marinated fruits and cream

Dessert-platter ,le Grek” 13,00
variations of fine desserts
1 ball of ice-cream 1,50

vanilla, chocolate, strawberry, walnut,
cassis and lemon

o

MOVENPICK'
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